Form PTO-1595	09-03-2003	M COVER SHEET		
1	102539992	Docket No. <u>910428/LH 8</u>	<u>950244/LH</u>	
\ \		ENTS ONLY		
To the Honorable Commissi	ioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents of	or copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): $g \cdot 29 \cdot 3 = 2$. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Joachim WÜNNING		WS WÄRMEPROZESSTECHNIK (ZmhH	
	2	Dornierstrasse 14, D-71272 Renningen, GERMA		
3. Nature of conveyance: -	ASSIGNMENT			
Execution Date(s): <u>July 25</u>	5, 2003	,,,	, respectively.	
4. Application number(s) or	r patent number(s):			
•••		ation, the execution date of the application is as t	follows:	
In this document is being			, respectively.	
A. Patent Application No. (s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
		5,154,599 5,570,679	MIG 29 M	
5. Name and address of p	arty to whom correspondence c	oncerning document should be mailed:	29	
FRISHAU 767 Third	JF, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CH d Avenue, 25th Floor k, New York 10017-2023	Ω.	M 9: 08	
6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 80.00		
		[] Amount included with filing fee attached l	nereto.	
		[X] Check enclosed.		
8. To the extent not tendered	by check, authorization is given to	charge the Assignment Fee (37 CFR.341) to Account N	o. 06-1378.	
9. Statement and signature:				
	nowledge and belief, the foregoing in	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a	a true copy of the	
original document.				
Dated: August 26, 2003		By:Leonard Workz		
1		Reg. Ng 22,974		
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING				
sufficient postage as Services, Director of the date noted below.	First Class mail in an env	posited with the United States Postal Se elope addressed to: Mail Stop Assignment rk Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA	Recordation	
10022003 LINELLER 0000090 51	LUTU77			
FC:0021	80.00 UP			
Sharon Portnoy	noon /	Dated: <u>August 26, 2003</u>		
5/03	Total number of pages	including cover sheet, attachments and	document: <u>3</u>	

.

0

PATENT REEL: 014428 FRAME: 0832

ASSIGNMENT

Joachim WÜNNING (referred to hereinafter as "Assignor"), a citizen of Germany, residing at Berghalde 20, D-71229 Leonberg, GERMANY, is the sole inventor and owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the following two U.S. Patents:

> 5,154,599 5,570,679

and the inventions described and claimed therein; and

Whereas, WS WÄRMEPROZESSTECHNIK GmbH (referred to hereinafter as "Assignee"), a Corporation organized under the laws of Germany and having a place of business at Dornierstrasse 14, D-71272 Renningen, GERMANY, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions and said U.S. Patents.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over to said Assignee and its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, all rights, title and interest in and to said U.S. Patents and to the inventions as described and claimed in said U.S. Patents, including all reissues and reexaminations, for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

mm Mining Date: 25. JULI 2003

PATENT REEL: 014428 FRAME: 0833

RECORDED: 08/26/2003